
catalog/price list

www.lenzokart.com

2022

kk-ramses



index

1

chassis............................................................................................................................2,3
STABILIzER BARS..................................................................................................................4
lenzokart BODYWORKS/SUPPORTS...................................................................................5;6
REAR PROTECTION..................................................................................................................7
FUEL TANK.............................................................................................................................8
lenzokart stickers kit/FLOOR PLATE..................................................................................9
AXLE bearings SUPPORTS/BEARINGS....................................................................................10
chain stretcher.................................................................................................................11
kz exhaust silencer support............................................................................................12
ok-okj exhaust silencer support.....................................................................................13
axles.................................................................................................................................14
brake systems..................................................................................................................15
rear brake system...........................................................................................................16
rear caliper assembled view............................................................................................17
front brake system..........................................................................................................18
front brake caliper assambled view...............................................................................19
brake pump.......................................................................................................................20
direct drive/shifter brake pump screws kit..................................................................21
brake system control......................................................................................................22
brake discs.......................................................................................................................23
rear/front disc holders..................................................................................................24
rear sprocket carriers....................................................................................................25
pedals system...................................................................................................................26
retracted pedals system..................................................................................................27
feet support......................................................................................................................28
steering system.................................................................................................................29
steering wheel/steering wheel hub/clutch lever............................................................30
steering column.................................................................................................................31
stub-axles..........................................................................................................................32
stub axle assembled view.................................................................................................33
gear lever..........................................................................................................................34
rear hubs..........................................................................................................................35
front hubs.........................................................................................................................36
seats..................................................................................................................................37
lead ballasts.....................................................................................................................38
chain protection................................................................................................................39
rims....................................................................................................................................40



CHASSIS

eX code €ITEM
kk ok-okj COMPLETE CHASSIS TUBE Ø30

kk kz COMPLETE CHASSIS TUBE Ø30
ok-okj COMPLETE CHASSIS TUBE Ø32

kz COMPLETE CHASSIS TUBE Ø32

lk003c kk
lk003c kk z

lk003c ramses
lk003c ramses kz

2



chassis

ex code €
1
2
3
4

item
kk direct drive bare frame

kk shifter bare frame
ramses direct drive bare frame

ramses shifter bare frame

lk003kk 1
lk003kk 2
lk003r 1
lk003r 2

1 2

3 4

3



STABILIzER BARS

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

item
round front stabilizer bar

round soft front stabilizer bar
round nylon front stabilizer bar

flat front stabilizer bar
ELLIPTICAL FRONT STABILIZER BAR

FRONT STABILIZER BAR CLAMP
ELLIPTICAL STABILIZER BAR CLAMP R
ELLIPTICAL STABILIZER BAR CLAMP L

8x20 VTCE SCREW
6x10 GRUB SCREW

lk17s 1
lk17s tm
lk17s ny
lk17s ps
lk17s el
lk0440 t

lk044o d el
lk0440 s el
lk061b bx20
lk061h 6x10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

10

4

9



BODYWORKS/SUPPORTS

eX code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

ITEM
507 MODEL peARL FRONT SPOILER

at 022 SPOILER ATTACHMENT
UPPER FRONT SPOILER SUPPORT
6x16 COUNTERSUNK WASHER

6x25 VSP SCREW
RUBBER WASHER

m6 SELF-LOCKING FLANGED NUT
LOWER FRONT SPOILER SUPPORT

6X35 vtce SCREW
spoiler connection adapter
FRONT SPOILER CLAMPS KIT

507 modEL side POD
8x20 TE SCREW
8x24 WASHER

507 SIDE POD SUPPORT L
507 SIDE POD SUPPORT R

PLASTIC SIDE POD CONNECTOR
6X40 vtce SCREW

508 MODEL FRONT FAIRING
FRONT FAIRING RUBBER

FRONT FAIRING PIN
FRONT FAIRING COTTER PIN

507/508 MODEL FRONT FAIRING SUPPORT KIT
HIGH FRONT FAIRING SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT KIT

MK20 LOW FRONT FAIRING SUPPORT kit

lk009u 507
lk009f cik
lk0170 507
lk020e t

lk061a 6x25
lk007l

lk061d flan
lk0170 1 507
lk061b 6x35
lk009g cik

lk009f
lk009x 507
lk061c 8x20
lk061e 8x24

lk017g sx 507
lk017g dx 507

lk009i
lk061b 6x40
lk009w 508
lk009z 3
lk011d

lk009z 2
lk009w 507 kit
lk016f mk20
lk016m mk20

5



BODYWORKS/SUPPORTS

1

2

3

4
4

5 5

6
7

6

8

9

10

1111

12

15

13 14

18

19

20

21 2222 21

7

2323

24

17

6

7
16

1314

18
7

1314

12

17

7
9

7
9

7
4

5
6

7

2

1413

7

25

7



REAR PROTECTION

eX code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16*
17**

ITEM
kg (2022) REAR PROTECTION
REAR PROTECTION CLAMP KIT

10x160 te SCREW
d.25 RUBBER PIN
D.27 RUBBER PIN

D.30 INTERNAL BUSHING 
D.32 INTERNAL BUSHING 

OUTER BUSHING
M10 WASHER

rUBBER PRESsURE WASHER
M10 low self-locking nut

M10 NUT
30 MM FRAME CAP
32 MM FRAME CAP

YELLOW ADESIVE TABLE
30 MM REAR PROTECTION KIT SUPPORT
32 MM REAR PROTECTION KIT SUPPORT

lk009l c3
lk009r

lk061c 10x160
lk017e 1
lk017d 1
lk020x t
lk020w
lk020z

lk061e 10
lk019g sg
lk061d 10b
lk061d 10
lk0290 1
lk0290

lk009h 1
LK009R 1
LK009R 2

1

2

3

4 5

6 7

8

9

10

11 12

13 14

15

*   KIT COMPOSED BY: (3-4-6-8-9-10-11-12-12)  X 2
** KIT COMPOSED BY: (3-5-7-8-9-10-11-12-12)  X 2

7

12



FUEL TANK

eX code €
1
2
3
4
5
6

ITEM
8,5 FUEL TANK

RECOVERY TANK KIT
8X30 SCREW
8X24 WASHER

5MM SEAT spacer
TANK BREATHER

lk012Q
lk012f

lk061C 8X30
LK061E 8X24

LK015N T
lk012s

1

5 4

3

2

6

8



lenzokart stickers kit/FLOOR PLATE

eX code €
1
2
3
4
5
6

ITEM
LENZOKART KK-R STICKER KIT

507 FRONT SPOILER STICKER kit
alluminiUM FLOOR PLATE
FLOOR PLATE FIXING kit

KK-R FLOOR PLATE STICKER
ALLUMINIUM FLOOR PLATE Complete wITH ADHESIVE

lk047s 507
lk047s sp 507

lk007i 10v
lk007i kit

lk047u kk-r
lk007i c

1

2

3

4

5

6

9



AXLE bearings SUPPORTS/BEARINGS

eX code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ITEM
50x80 kk-r ALLUMINIUM AXLE bearing SUPPORT
50X80 KK-R MAGNESIUM AXLE BEARING SUPPORT

50x80 axle bearing
8x8 bearing grub screw

6x35 vtce screw
m6 knurled washer

8x25 te screw
3mm c washer

5x8 grub screw

lk022f kk-r
lk022f m kk-r

lk021v
lk061h 8x8
lk061b 6x35

lk061e z
lk061c 8x25

lk061e 3
lk061h 5x8

1 2

3

4

5

78

10



chain stretcher

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5

item
Lk chain stretcher plate

6x25 vsp screw
m6 self-locking flanged nut

10x90 lk chain stretcher screw
10x120 lk chain stretcher screw

lk037f k
lk061a 6x25
lk061d flan

lk037h
lk037h 1

12 2

3 3

11

4 5



kz exhaust silencer support

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

item
exhaust silencer bracket

 long plate extension holder
6x35 vsp screw

m6 self-locking flanged nut
8x22 alluminium countersunk washer

8x40 vsp screw
10mm spacer

m8 self-locking flanged nut
exhaust silencer cradle holder

8x30 alluminium countersunk washer
10x30 washer
30x8 rubber

exhaust silencer cradle spring
kz r/l exhaust silencer support kit

lk041r 1
lk041t 1

lk061a 6x25
lk061d flan

lk020d t
lk061a 8x40

lk040x 4
lk061d 8aut.f

lk041f
lk020a t

lk061e 10x30
lk041q
lk035m

lk041r kit

1

2

3
4 5

7

8

9

6

10

11

11

12

8

13

14

12

4 6



 ok-okj exhaust silencer support

12

3

4 4

5

6

6

7
7

9

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

exhaust silencer support bracket
exhaust silencer cradle holder

6x25 vsp screw
m6 self-locking flanged nut

10mm spacer
m8 self-locking flanged nut

8x35 vsp screw
8x22 alluminium countersunk washer

plate extension holder
8x30 allumium countersunk washer

10x30 washer
30x8 rubber

exhaust silencer cradle holder
exhaust silencer cradle spring

ok-okj exhaust silencer support kit

item
lk041r 1
LK041R 6

LK061a 6x25
lk061d flan

LK040x 4
LK061D 8AUT.F
LK061A 8X35

lk020d t
lk041r 5
lk020a t

lk061e 10x30
lk041q
lk041f
lk035m

lk041r 1 kit

13

8

6

7



axles

ex code €
1

2

item
lk021y 12
lk021y 11
lk021p 10
lk021p 9
lk021z 9

lk021z 9 bocc
lk021z 8

lk021z8 bocc
lk021q 5
lk021q 7
lk021q 9
lk021q 8
lk021r 6
lk021r 5
lk021s 6
lk021t 5
lk021t 6
lk021w 1
lk021w 2
lk021w3

lk021z 12
lk021z 13

lk021z 13 bocc
lk021u

t f3 100/125 l=1020 axle 
t f3 100/125 l=1030 axle 
t f4 100/125 l=1020 axle 
t f4 100/125 l=1030 axle 
t f5 100/125 l=1020 axle 

t f5 100/125 l=1020 axle with bushing
t f5 100/125 l=1030 axle

t f5 100/125 l=1030 axle with bushing
f6 100/125 l=1020 axle
f6 100/125 l=1030 axle

t f6 100/125 l=1020 axle
t f6 100/125 l=1030 axle
t c6 100/125 l=1030 axle
c6 100/125 l=1030 axle

t c7 100/125 l=1030 axle
t c8 100/125 l=1020 axle
t c8 100/125 l=1030 axle

f7 100 l=1020 axle
f7 125 l=1020 axle

f8 100/125 l=1030 axle
f9 100/125 l=1020 axle
f9 100/125 l=1030 axle

f9 100/125 l=1030 axle with bushing
THREE-PIN AXLE KEY

1

1

2

14



brake systems

15

shifter brake system 

direct drive brake system



rear brake system

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

item
lk031z lkf14
lk31b lkf14

lk031b lkf14 1
lk061b 8x30
lk061c 8x50

lk061e 3
lk061b 8x45

lk030k 100 kk-r

lkf14 rear brake caliper
kk-r rear brake caliper support plate

kk-r caliper support plate spacer
8x30 vtce screw
8x50 te screw
3mm c washer

8x45 vtce screw
rear brake hose

1

8
2

3

3

4

4

5 5

6 6

7

16

3



rear caliper assambled view

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
10
11
12

item
lk031b c lkf14

lk039e 22
lk031g lkf14

lk031s 5
lk061a 4x12

lk032z
lk061b 5x70
lk061d 5aut
lk031j lkf14

lk031j lkf14 soft
lk031j lkf14 hard

lk031z tappo
lk039e 10

lk031z kit f14

lkf14 rear brake caliper body
nbr 70 29,75x3x53 o-ring

lkf14 rear brake caliper piston
20x10 magnet

4x12 vsp screw
m 10x1 vent

5x70 vtce screw
m5 high self-locking flanged nut

medium lkf14 rear brake pad
soft lkf14 rear brake pad
hard lkf14 rear brake pad

rear brake caliper cap
32,92 x 2,62 o-ring

rear caliper seal rebuilding kit

17

7

8

1

6

1011345
29

2

5
43



3 4

5 5 5 5

6

7

8

6

7

8

9

front brake system

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

item
l front brake caliper 
r front brake caliper

l front brake caliper support
r front brake caliper support

6x35 vtce screw
6x14 pin

6x10 grub screw
6x30 vtce screw
front brake hose

lk032x s lkf13
lk032x d lkf13

lk032a sx
lk032a dx

lk061b 6x35
b,04,094,a

lk061h 6x10
lk061b 6x30

lk030k kz kk-r

1

2

18



front brake caliper assembled view

ex code €
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
10
11
12

item
l lkf13 front brake caliper body
r lkf13 front brake caliper body

front brake caliper o-ring
front brake caliper piston

20x10 magnet
4x12 vsp screw

m 10x1 vent
5x65 vtce screw

m5 high self-locking flanged nut
medium lkf13 front brake pad
soft lkf13 front brake pad
hard lkf13 front brake pad 

front brake caliper cap
front brake caliper cap o-ring

front caliper seal rebuilding kit

lk032a s lkf13
lk032a d lkf13
lk039e 13 epdm

lk031g lkf8
lk031s 5

lk061a 4x12
lk032z

lk061b 5x65
lk061d 5aut
lk032j lkf13

lk032j lkf13 soft
lk032j lkf13 hard

lk032a tappo
lk039e 4 epdm

lk032x kit lkf13

19

1

2

5 4 3
11 10

9

2

5
4

3

6

7

8



brake pump

brake pump assembled view

ex code €
a1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

item
kk-r brake pump
10 x 14 x 3 seal

KK-R brake pump cap
NBR 70 18,77 X 1,78 O-RING
NBR 70 9,92 X 2,62 O-RING

brake pump spring
LKF8 brake pump piston rubber

kk-r brake pump piston 
M6 X 6 grub screw

5X20 pin
KK-R brake pump body

NBR 70 11,91 X 2,62 O-RING
KK-R brake pump piston head

KK-R brake pump lever
18 X 22 X 1,5 copper washer

oil recovery tank
MEMBRAne

brake pump seal rebuilding kit

lk030j kk-r
LK040 P

LK032B T KK-R
LK039E 20
LK039E 21

LK030H LKF8
LK030V LKF8
LK030F KK-R
LK061H 6X6

LK061N
LK030J 16
LK039E 17

LK030F T KK-R
LK029U 3

LK061E R 18X22
LK030J S LKF8
LK029 LLKF8

lk030j kit kk-r

A1

20

16

15

14

13

12
11

10

9
8

765
4321



direct drive brake pump screws kit

shifter brake pumps screw kit

ex code €
1
2
3
4

item
6x55 vtce screw

5mm spacer
10mm spacer

m6 self-locking flanged nut

lk061b 6x55
lk007n 5
lk007n 10

lk061d flan

ex code €
1
2
3

item
6x75 vtce screw

brake pumps spacer
m6 self-locking flanged nut

lk061b 6x75
lk007n 6

lk061d flan

1

2

3

1

2
3

4

21



brake system control

22

ex code €
1
2
3
4

5
6

item
fork block

brake control rod fork
m6 nut

6x360 brake control rod
6x320 brake control rod 
6x400 brake control rod
6x450 brake control rod
6x470 brake control rod

brake safety cable
braking distributor

lk029v
lk029s

lk061d 6
lk029e

lk029e 320
lk029e 400
lk029e 450
lk029e 470
lk029w 1

lk029d 2008

1

2 3
4

5

6

3 2

1



brake discs

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6

item
floating self-ventilated rear brake disc
rear brake disc holder ground screw

low self-locking m6 nut
floating self-ventilated front brake disc

m5 6x16 ground screw
m5 self-locking nut

lk034f kk-r
lk023n

lk061d 6 aut b
lk034r kk-r

lk0610 m5x16
lk061d 5aut

2

1

4

23

5

6

3



rear/front disc holders

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

item
d.50 rear floating disc holder 

8x30 vtce screw
m8 knurled washer

front brake disc holder hub
front brake disc holder hub bearing

6805 bearing
8x5x50 axle key

lk023e kk-r
lk061b 8x30
lk061e 8z

lk023e lkf8 42
lk026q
lk026p

lk021g 1

1

2

4

5

6

7

24



rear sprocket carriers

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6

item
d.50 alluminium rear sprocket carrier
d.50 magnesium rear sprocket carrier

8x40 vtce screw
m8 knurled washer

6x22 vtce screw
m6 self-locking flanged nut

lk023f t
lk023m

lk061b 8x40
lk061e 8z

lk061b 6x22
lk061d flan

1 2

3 3 3

4 4

5

5

6
6

25

3

4 4



pedals system

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

item
body pedal feet support

r-l body pedal
8x35 rounded screw

m6 low self-locking nut
m8 low self-locking nut

kk-r steel pedal pin bushing
r-pedal return spring
l-pedal return spring

kk-r alluminium pedal pin bushing
kk-r pedal pin

m6 low self-locking nut
kk-r pedal holder washer

r-pedal holder
l-pedal holder
6x35 te screw
6x40 te screw

m6 nut
pedal register
complete pedal

lk017k 2
lk017k 1

lk061p 8x35
lk061d 6aut b
lk061d aut b

lk017v b.a kk-r
lk035n 1
lk035n 2

lk017v b kk-r
lk017v kk-r

lk061d 6aut b
lk019g 3.2
lk063h xa
lk063h xf

lk061b 6x35
lk061c 6x40

lk061d 6
lk036g 4

lk017l a/f k1

26

1
23

4

5

67/89
10

1112

13/14

15

16

17

18



retracted pedals system

ex code €
1
a1
a2
a3
a4
a5
a6
r1
r2
r3
r4
r5
r6
r7
r8
r9
r10
r11

item
complete retracted pedals kit 

k1 pedal stop
pedal limit switch
5x14 vtce screw
5x12 vtce screw

m6 nut
6x40 vtce screw

l=80 foot support plate lowering spacer
left lk line foot support plate

m6 knurled washer
6x16 te screw

l=67 foot support rise spacer 
right lk line foot support plate

6x30 vtce screw
m6 low self-locking nut

m6 washer
d6 register plate
6x20 vtce screw

lk007q kit
lk017v b
lk063h x1
b.06.031.a

lk061b 5x12
lk061d 6

lk061b 6x40
lk007o l=80
lk007n l sx

lk061e z
lk061c 6x16
lk007o l=67
lk007n l dx
lk061b 6x30

lk061d 6aut b
lk061e 6
lk031u

lk061b 6x20

27

1A4

A1

R7

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R8

R9
R10 R11

A1

A1

A2

A5

A6
A3



feet support

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5

item
feet support

6x16 vtce screw
k1 feet support holder

6x30 vsp screw
self-locking flanged m6 nut

lk007n 2021
lk061b 6x16
lk007n k1

lk061a 6x30
lk061d flan

1

3
4

5

2

28



steering system

29



6

78

12

10

13

9

11

steering wheel/steering wheel hub/clutch lever

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

item
inclined steering wheel hub

6x35 vtce screw
m6 self-locking flanged nut

6x16 vsp screw
6x19 alluminium countersunk washer

clutch lever
clutch lever support

m6 nut
d.6 clutch cable adjuster

6x35 grub screw
6x20 vtce screw

ms 6x40 ground screw
6x12x1 shim washer

lenzokart steering wheel

lk016p in nat
lk061b 6x35
lk061d flan
lk061a 6x25

lk020e t
lk016r 2017

lk016r 3
lk061d 6
lk036g

b.05.004.a
lk061b 6x20

lk0610 m5 6x40
b.12.025.a 6x12x1

lk014f 1

1

23

4

5

3

14

30



1 2 3 4

5678

9

10 11 12 13

6

14

15
8

8 16

17

18
19

20

steering column

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

item
steering column uniball

uniball seeger
m10 low self-locking nut
10x490 steering column

8x50 vsp screw
8x22 alluminium countersunk washer

brass bushing
m8 self-locking flanged nut

left uniball
m8 left nut

26 cm steering arm
m8 nut

right uniball
8x45 vsp screw
3mm c washer

m8 washer
8x65 vtce screw

20x8x8 steering column holder
steering column safety ring

5x5 grub screw

 

lk016h 10
lk016i 10

lk061d 10b
lk16g 490

lk061a 8x50
lk020d t
lk016t

lk061d 8aut.f
lk016b

lk061d 8s
lk016x

lk061d 8
lk016c

lk061a 8x45
lk061e 3
lk061e 8

lk061b 8x65
lk016e

lk016l t
lk016l g

31



 stub-axles

ex code €
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

item
r 10,5° kz stub-axle 
l 10,5° kz stub-axle
r 11° kz stub-axle
l 11° kz stub-axle
r 12° kz stub-axle
l 12° kz stub-axle 

r 10,5° ok/okj stub-axle
l 10,5° ok/okj stub-axle
stub-axle bearings spacer

d.10 stub-axle bearing
25x10 stub-axle wheel spacer
25x5 stub-axle wheel spacer

stub-axle wheel safety washer
m14 stub-axle nut

lk019u dx 10,5
lk019u sx 10,5
lk019u dx 11
lk019u sx 11
lk019u dx 12
lk019u sx 12

lk019z dx 10,5
lk19z sx 10,5

lk019h 10
lk019d 2
lk020g 25
lk020j 25

lk020i
lk061d m14b

12

34

56

7 8 9 10

KZ

OK/OKJ

32



stub-axle assembled view

ex code €
1
2
3
4

4A
4B
5
6
7
7A
7B

8
9

item
10x80 ground screw

d.10 eccentric bushing joint
4x10 vtce screw

d22 1.5 eccentric bushing
d22 0.5 eccentric bushing
d22 1 eccentric bushing

d22 2.5 eccentric bushing
d22 3.9 eccentric bushing

adjustable camber bushing
adjustable camber plate

eccentric bushing joint washer
h3.8 spacer washer
d.22 neutral bushing

EASY CASTER plate
CASTER 0°
caster 1°
caster 2°
caster 3°
caster 4°

d10 3mm c washer
m8 self-locking flanged nut

lk019i 10x80
lk019l 10 2015
lk061b 4x10

lk019e 1.5 2015
lk019e 0.5 2015
lk019e 1 2015

lk019e 2.5 2015
lk019e 3.9 2015

LK019E SI
LK019E S2

lk019l 2015
lk019e s5 3.8
lk019e 2015
LK019E S6

lk019e s7 0
lk019e s7 +1
lk019e s7 +2
lk019e s7 +3
lk019e s7 +4
lk061e 3 f10
lk061d 8aut.f

33

4A

4B

7A

7B

1

2
3

4

5

2

6

6

2

5

7

2
8

9



gear lever

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

item
kz gear lever

gear lever knob
kz gear lever holder plate

6x16 vtce screw
6x18 washer

gear shift rod
right uniball

m8 nut
left uniball
left m8 nut

3mm c washer
8x40 vsp screw

m8 self-locking nut
8x22 alluminium countersunk washer

uniball
uniball seeger

lk016n 3
lk0160

lk064e 1
lk061b 6x16
lk061e 6x18

lk016a t
lk016c

lk061d 8
lk016b

lk061d 8s
lk061e 3

lk061a 8x40
lk061d 8aut.b

lk020d t
lk016h
lk016i

1
2

3

4

5

6

78
9 10

11

11
11

12

13

13
14

1516
13

34



1/2 7

8

9

rear hubs

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

item
50x105 alluminium hub
50x95 alluminium hub
50x88 magnesium hub
50x98 magnesium hub
50x105 magnesium hub
50x120 magnesium hub

8x30 vtce screw
rear hub stud

6x10 grub screw

lk025h 105
lk025h
lk026e
lk026h
lk026n
lk026i

lk061b 8x30
lk018f 1

lk061h 6x10

3/4/5

7

8

9

35



front hubs

ex code €
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

item
42x75 kz alluminium front hub
42x95 kz alluminium front hub

25x80 ok-kj alluminium front hub
25x110 ok-okj alluminium front hub
25x76 ok-okj magnesium front hub
25x96 ok-okj magnesium front hub

8x30 vtce screw
front hub stud

6x10 grub screw
6905 zz bearing

6105 zz 12 bearing

lk025c 42t
lk025c 42x95
lk025w1 80
lk025w1 110
lk025w m76
lk025w m96
lk061b 8x30

lk018f 1
lk061h 6x10

lk026q
lk026q 1

1/2

3 4

5/6

7

8

9

10 8

11

8

8

36



seats

ex code €
1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

item
f6 1 silver d3 seat

f6 1+ silver d3 seat
f6 2 silver d3 seat
f6 3 silver d3 seat
f6 4 silver d3 seat

f6 1 std seat
f6 1 elastic seat

f6 1+ seat
f6 1+elastic seat

f6 l 2 seat
f6 xl 3 seat
f6 xxl 4 seat

f6 5 seat
from=25 to l=40 extra seat support

alluminium seat washer
5mm alluminium seat spacer
10mm allumium seat spacer

20mm alluminium seat spacer
8x30 alluminium countersunk seat washer

8x30 vsp screw
8x55 vsp screw

m8 self-locking flanged nut

lk015f silv 1
lk015f silv 1+
lk015f silv 2
lk015f silv 3
lk015f silv 4

lk015f s
lk015f s elas

lk015f m
lk015f m elas

lk015f l
lk015f xl
lk015f xxl
lk015f 5
lk015

lk020y all
lk015n t
lk015m t
lk015l t
lk020a t

lk061a 8x30
lk061a 8x55
lk061d 8aut.f

8

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

37



lead ballasts

ex code €
1
2
3
4

item
 1 kg lead ballast 
2 kg lead ballast
3 kg lead ballast
4 kg lead ballast

lk076a
lk076b
lk076c
lk076d

38

1

2/3/4



chain protection

ex code €
1
2
3
4

item
chain guard

complete chain guard cover
complete chain cover

complete chain guard holder bracket

lk038a
lk038h
lk038p

lk038l 1

39

4

1

3

2



rims

ex code €
1
2

item
h 132 magnesium wheel rim with screws 
h 210 magnesium wheel rim with screws 

lk027h c
lk027f c

ex code €
1
2

h 132 magnesium wheel rim with screws 
h 212 magnesium wheel rim with screws 

item
lk027h
lk027f

21

1 2

40



via ferrara - 98060 brolo (me) italy - p.iva 02085560833
tel. +39 0941 563203 - email: info@lenzokart.com

www.lenzokart.com


